

2024 Season

Vendor Application Information for Woodhull Raceway

- All sections of this application must be completed in full to be considered for selling products, souvenirs, parts, etc. at Woodhull Raceway.
- A \$75 fee is mandatory and must be paid in full before the event date you intend to set up unless alternative arrangements have been made in writing and in advance with the track owners.
- Payments should be handed to Nikki Brewer. Checks must be made payable to Brewer Racing, Inc. Cash payments will receive a receipt upon request. In case of a returned check due to insufficient funds, a \$25 fee will be applied, and an immediate cash payment will be required. The check will not be resubmitted for payment. Credit cards are not accepted.
- For inquiries regarding setting up for multiple dates or the entire season, please reach out to Nikki Brewer at nabrewer mail.com for further details and pricing.

Required Information:

- Name: _
- Business Name (If Applicable): ______
- Business Tax ID (If Applicable): ______
- Street Address: _____
- City, State, Zip: ___
- Brief Description of the product/service you will offer at Woodhull Raceway: _____
- Date(s):
- (This refers to the date you will be selling your product at Woodhull Raceway)
- By completing this application, I acknowledge and agree to the terms and conditions stated herein. I understand that this constitutes a contractual agreement between myself and Woodhull Raceway. Any violation of this contract will result in being asked to leave the premises and being prohibited from returning as a vendor. Additionally, I am aware that I must pay the general admission or pit gate entrance fee on the day I set up as a vendor to uphold the terms of the contract.
- In addition, I understand that Woodhull Raceway is not responsible for my property, and I will provide a certificate of insurance to the raceway upon approval of my application.

Signature

Date

| Date Received | Received By | |
|---------------|-------------|----|
| Approved By | Paid Check | [] |
| Amount Due | Paid Cash | [] |